
L-STP S-MOC 07/03/18 -195 -$2,038.49 57 $27,961.51

S-STP L-MOC 07/09/18 -203 -$1,824.28 49 $26,137.23

S-MOC - 07/10/18 194 $1,601.08 45 $27,738.31

L-MOC - 07/11/18 273 $2,453.34 49 $30,191.65

S-MOC - 07/13/18 139 $1,351.11 53 $31,542.76

S-MOC - 07/18/18 210 $2,195.30 57 $33,738.06

S-MOC - 07/25/18 -39 -$450.61 63 $33,287.45

S-MOC - 07/26/18 277 $3,200.51 63 $36,487.96

L-MOC - 07/30/18 77 $988.53 70 $37,476.48

S-MOC - 08/01/18 391 $5,378.21 75 $42,854.69

L-STP S-MOC 08/02/18 186 $2,899.55 85 $45,754.24

S-STP L-MOC 08/06/18 -326 -$5,321.17 89 $40,433.08

S-MOC - 08/08/18 89 $1,289.49 79 $41,722.56

L-STP S-MOC 08/13/18 -238 -$3,579.23 82 $38,143.33

L-MOC - 08/16/18 204 $2,731.19 73 $40,874.52

S-MOC - 08/17/18 151 $2,160.09 78 $43,034.60

L-MOC - 08/24/18 81 $1,262.71 85 $44,297.31

S-STP L-MOC 08/27/18 0 $0.00 89 $44,297.31

S-MOC - 08/28/18 154 $2,457.19 87 $46,754.51

L-MOC - 08/31/18 66 $1,149.92 95 $47,904.43

L-STP S-MOC 09/05/18 295 $5,247.99 97 $53,152.42

L-STP S-MOC 09/06/18 -166 -$3,166.22 104 $49,986.20

S-STP L-MOC 09/13/18 -42 -$762.58 99 $49,223.62

S-STP L-MOC 09/14/18 -208 -$3,585.84 94 $45,637.78

L-STP S-MOC 09/17/18 -165 -$2,662.97 88 $42,974.82

S-MOC - 09/20/18 103 $1,549.00 82 $44,523.81

S-STP L-MOC 09/21/18 -20 -$315.45 86 $44,208.36

L-STP S-MOC 09/24/18 21 $323.52 84 $44,531.88

S-MOC - 09/28/18 65 $1,013.29 85 $45,545.17

L-MOC - 10/03/18 226 $3,523.11 85 $49,068.28

S-MOC - 10/08/18 490 $8,357.54 93 $57,425.82

L-STP S-MOC 10/11/18 -135 -$2,723.49 110 $54,702.33

S-STP L-MOC 10/12/18 122 $2,192.73 98 $56,895.06

S-STP L-STP 10/16/18 -510 -$9,446.93 101 $47,448.13

S-MOC - 10/18/18 195 $3,004.09 84 $50,452.22

L-MOC - 10/19/18 364 $6,008.18 90 $56,460.40

L-STP S-MOC 10/23/18 378 $6,724.54 97 $63,184.95

L-MOC - 10/25/18 202 $3,889.91 105 $67,074.86

S-MOC - 10/29/18 119 $2,400.71 110 $69,475.57

S-STP L-MOC 10/31/18 -67 -$1,437.67 117 $68,037.89

S-STP L-MOC 11/01/18 -103 -$2,191.26 116 $65,846.63

S-STP L-MOC 11/02/18 214 $4,356.48 111 $70,203.11

L-STP S-MOC 11/05/18 -190 -$3,902.75 112 $66,300.36

S-MOC - 11/08/18 238 $4,539.52 104 $70,839.88

L-STP S-MOC 11/09/18 17 $352.31 113 $71,192.19

L-MOC - 11/13/18 676 $14,133.54 114 $85,325.73

S-STP L-MOC 11/15/18 -65 -$1,621.26 136 $83,704.47



L-STP S-MOC 11/20/18 -92 -$2,345.32 139 $81,359.15

L-MOC - 11/21/18 449 $11,034.44 134 $92,393.60

S-MOC - 11/22/18 95 $2,648.30 152 $95,041.89

S-STP L-MOC 11/26/18 -9 -$272.35 165 $94,769.54

S-MOC - 11/29/18 428 $13,265.69 169 $108,035.23

S-MOC - 12/03/18 -21 -$751.02 195 $107,284.21

L-MOC - 12/05/18 49 $1,725.43 192 $109,009.64

L-STP S-MOC 12/06/18 -87 -$3,095.43 194 $105,914.21

L-STP S-MOC 12/10/18 -239 -$8,196.70 187 $97,717.52

L-MOC - 12/11/18 124 $3,911.56 172 $101,629.07

S-STP L-MOC 12/12/18 -145 -$4,866.52 183 $96,762.55

S-STP L-MOC 12/13/18 -172 -$5,488.80 174 $91,273.76

L-STP S-MOC 12/14/18 -152 -$4,599.67 165 $86,674.08

L-STP S-STP 12/18/18 -490 -$14,468.43 161 $72,205.66

L-STP S-MOC 12/20/18 -162 -$4,129.80 139 $68,075.86

L-MOC - 12/24/18 111 $2,646.46 130 $70,722.32

S-MOC - 12/27/18 315 $7,856.86 136 $78,579.18

S-STP L-MOC 12/31/18 -145 -$4,121.92 155 $74,457.26

S-MOC - 01/07/19 155 $3,894.50 137 $78,351.76

S-STP L-MOC 01/09/19 -43 -$1,159.27 147 $77,192.49

S-MOC - 01/11/19 0 $0.00 142 $77,192.49

S-STP L-MOC 01/15/19 43 $1,143.50 145 $78,335.99

S-STP L-MOC 01/18/19 -166 -$4,536.22 149 $73,799.77

S-STP L-MOC 01/25/19 36 $1,003.56 152 $74,803.34

L-MOC - 01/29/19 109 $3,078.55 154 $77,881.89

S-STP L-MOC 01/31/19 -142 -$4,323.10 166 $73,558.78

S-MOC - 02/01/19 237 $6,824.13 157 $80,382.91

L-STP S-STP 02/08/19 -422 -$13,698.88 177 $66,684.03

L-STP S-MOC 02/15/19 110 $3,066.45 152 $69,750.48

S-STP L-MOC 02/18/19 -74 -$2,090.03 154 $67,660.46

S-STP L-MOC 02/20/19 -127 -$3,470.48 149 $64,189.98

L-MOC - 02/22/19 312 $8,068.13 141 $72,258.11

S-MOC - 02/25/19 -8 -$231.82 158 $72,026.29

L-STP S-MOC 03/08/19 -41 -$1,293.34 172 $70,732.96

S-STP L-MOC 03/12/19 -65 -$1,966.97 165 $68,765.99

L-MOC - 03/25/19 -3 -$91.33 166 $68,674.66

S-MOC - 03/26/19 86 $2,492.04 158 $71,166.70

S-STP L-MOC 04/01/19 -42 -$1,317.18 171 $69,849.52

S-MOC - 04/02/19 87 $2,584.84 162 $72,434.36

S-STP L-MOC 04/03/19 -21 -$662.44 172 $71,771.92

S-MOC - 04/08/19 18 $564.51 171 $72,336.42

S-STP L-STP 04/15/19 -378 -$12,547.86 181 $59,788.56

L-MOC - 04/23/19 155 $4,235.62 149 $64,024.18

L-STP S-MOC 05/06/19 -80 -$2,376.86 162 $61,647.32

L-MOC - 05/08/19 -9 -$229.43 139 $61,417.89

L-STP S-MOC 05/09/19 296 $7,491.52 138 $68,909.41

S-STP L-STP 05/10/19 -434 -$11,700.55 147 $57,208.86



L-MOC - 05/14/19 146 $3,159.62 118 $60,368.47

L-MOC - 05/16/19 133 $3,000.24 123 $63,368.71

S-MOC - 05/17/19 457 $10,895.79 130 $74,264.51

L-STP S-MOC 05/23/19 -3 -$86.93 158 $74,177.58

L-MOC - 05/29/19 -16 -$481.24 164 $73,696.33

S-MOC - 06/05/19 196 $6,182.78 172 $79,879.11

S-STP L-MOC 06/10/19 152 $5,352.35 192 $85,231.46

L-STP S-MOC 06/12/19 69 $2,505.61 198 $87,737.07

S-MOC - 06/19/19 -2 -$72.26 197 $87,664.81

 


